ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
10/12/2022 RMP22-009011 4001 ALGONQUIN RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/12/2022 RMP22-009012 2400 GOLF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/12/2022 RMP22-009013 3917 WREN LN PARKING COMPLAINT CITATION ISSUED
10/12/2022 RMP22-009014 3800 CENTRAL RD ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/12/2022 2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY  TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
10/12/2022 4702 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
10/12/2022 4732 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
10/12/2022 RMP22-009015 3804 WREN LN SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/12/2022 4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
10/12/2022 4722 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
10/12/2022 APPROX LOC:2260 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
ASHLAND AVE
10/12/2022 APPROX LOC:3700 WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
FREMONT ST
10/12/2022 RMP22-009016 BK TRAFFIC STOP

10/12/2022 RMP22-009017 GOLF WO NEW WILKE TRAFFIC STOP

10/12/2022 3851 BERDNICK ST WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

10/12/2022 1600 GOLF RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

10/12/2022 RMP22-009018 APPROX LOC: 2985 TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD

10/12/2022 RMP22-009019 EB ALGONQUIN AT GOLF OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ASSIST

10/12/2022 5600 LAVENDER CT AMBULANCE CALL

10/12/2022 RMP22-009020 1155 GOLF RD CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE = UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

10/12/2022 3891 EMERSON AVE AMBULANCE CALL

10/12/2022 RMP22-009021 3305(3400) BLK KIRCHOFF PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
RD

10/12/2022 RMP22-009022 5000 WEBER DRIVE TRAFFIC STOP

10/17/2022 9:10:34 AM



Incident Date

10/12/2022

10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022

10/12/2022

10/12/2022
10/12/2022

10/12/2022

10/12/2022
10/12/2022

10/12/2022

10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022
10/12/2022

10/12/2022
10/12/2022

Report Number

RMP22-009023

RMP22-009024
RMP22-009026

RMP22-009027

RMP22-009028
RMP22-009029

RMP22-009030
RMP22-009031

RMP22-009032
RMP22-009033

RMP22-009034
RMP22-009035

RMP22-009036

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2203 KIRCHOFF RD
5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2534 HONEYSUCKLE LN
3115 TOWN SQUARE DR
1301 MEIJER DR

3305(3400) BLK KIRCHOFF
RD

APPROX LOC: 3705 WILKE
RD

4700 ARBOR DR
APPROX LOC: 3241
HAVENWOOD CT

APPROX LOC:5600
APOLLO DR

5600 APOLLO DR

APPROX LOC: 2522
JESSICA LN

APPROX LOC: 2522
JESSICA LN

2214 ALGONQUIN RD
APPROX LOC: FOX LN
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
3208 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: 407
COLLEGE CROSSING

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5005 NEWPORT DR

Incident

AMBULANCE CALL

911 INFO CALL

THEFT

911 TOT ANOTHER DEPT
JUVENILE SHOPLIFTER
PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

911 WRONG NUMBER

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
TRAFFIC STOP

911 WRONG NUMBER
911 TOT ANOTHER DEPT
ALARM

PUBLIC SERVICE
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

PARKING COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 INFO

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT
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RMP22-009038

RMP22-009039

RMP22-009040
RMP22-009041

RMP22-009042

APPROX LOC: 2505
ARLINGDALE DR

CAMPBELL ST /N WILKE
RD

1460 GOLF RD
4885 WEBER DR
EUCLID AVE / RT53

APPROX LOC: 2594
ALGONQUIN RD

4726 ARBOR DR
2050 LOIS DR

4726 ARBOR DR
3320 TOLLVIEW DR
4305 WEBER DR
2309 CAMPBELL ST
5400 ASTOR LN

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

THEFT
AMBULANCE CALL
SPECIAL

TRAFFIC STOP

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
ALARM

RECKLESS DRIVING
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
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