



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/12/2022	RMP22-009011	4001 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/12/2022	RMP22-009012	2400 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/12/2022	RMP22-009013	3917 WREN LN	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
10/12/2022	RMP22-009014	3800 CENTRAL RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/12/2022		2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/12/2022		4702 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/12/2022		4732 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/12/2022	RMP22-009015	3804 WREN LN	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/12/2022		4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/12/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/12/2022		APPROX LOC:2260 ASHLAND AVE	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/12/2022		APPROX LOC:3700 FREMONT ST	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/12/2022	RMP22-009016	BK	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/12/2022	RMP22-009017	GOLF WO NEW WILKE	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/12/2022		3851 BERDNICK ST	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/12/2022		1600 GOLF RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/12/2022	RMP22-009018	APPROX LOC: 2985 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/12/2022	RMP22-009019	EB ALGONQUIN AT GOLF	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/12/2022		5600 LAVENDER CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/12/2022	RMP22-009020	1155 GOLF RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/12/2022		3891 EMERSON AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/12/2022	RMP22-009021	3305(3400) BLK KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/12/2022	RMP22-009022	5000 WEBER DRIVE	TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/12/2022		2203 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/12/2022		5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/12/2022	RMP22-009023	2534 HONEYSUCKLE LN	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/12/2022		3115 TOWN SQUARE DR	911 TOT ANOTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/12/2022	RMP22-009024	1301 MEIJER DR	JUVENILE SHOPLIFTER	REPORT WITH ARREST
10/12/2022	RMP22-009026	3305(3400) BLK KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/12/2022	RMP22-009027	APPROX LOC: 3705 WILKE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/12/2022	RMP22-009028	4700 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/12/2022	RMP22-009029	APPROX LOC: 3241 HAVENWOOD CT	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	
10/12/2022		APPROX LOC:5600 APOLLO DR	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/12/2022		5600 APOLLO DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/12/2022	RMP22-009030	APPROX LOC: 2522 JESSICA LN	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/12/2022	RMP22-009031	APPROX LOC: 2522 JESSICA LN	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/12/2022	RMP22-009032	2214 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/12/2022	RMP22-009033	APPROX LOC: FOX LN	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/12/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/12/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 TOT ANOTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/12/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	ALARM	
10/12/2022	RMP22-009034	3208 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/12/2022	RMP22-009035	APPROX LOC: 407 COLLEGE CROSSING	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	
10/12/2022	RMP22-009036	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
10/12/2022		5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
10/12/2022	RMP22-009037	APPROX LOC: 2505 ARLINGDALE DR	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
10/12/2022		CAMPBELL ST / N WILKE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/12/2022	RMP22-009038	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
10/12/2022		4885 WEBER DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/12/2022		EUCLID AVE / RT53	SPECIAL	
10/12/2022	RMP22-009039	APPROX LOC: 2594 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
10/12/2022		4726 ARBOR DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
10/12/2022		2050 LOIS DR	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
10/12/2022		4726 ARBOR DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
10/12/2022	RMP22-009040	3320 TOLLVIEW DR	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
10/12/2022	RMP22-009041	4305 WEBER DR	RECKLESS DRIVING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
10/12/2022		2309 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
10/12/2022	RMP22-009042	5400 ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT